
2013 National College Club Championship

Final Bulletin
Smallbore Rifle Individual Results
COMP# Competitor College Prone Standing Kneeling Total

209 Matthew Chezem Univ of Akron 198 180 187 565 Winner
217 Kaite Gorman NMSU 191 184 188 563 2nd
237 David Wieczorek University of WI Oshkosh 188 182 183 553 3rd
248 Anne Sullivan University of Michigan 187 175 190 552
255 Rebecca Picone PSU 191 175 183 549
216 Cory Miller Central New Mexico Comm College 193 178 178 549
202 Brandon Godbout NDSU 190 175 182 547
215 Aaron Ward University of Michigan 199 169 178 546
222 Ying Yi Liu University of Michigan 182 177 183 542
246 Kevin Tuten Clemson Rifle 192 172 172 536
204 Rebecca Martin UND 186 173 176 535
241 Erin Gotterbarm Clemson Rifle 184 182 167 533
254 Tonya Kocher PSU 187 162 183 532
256 Nicole McMahon PSU 187 165 174 526
210 Corey Rohl Purdue 193 168 163 524
220 Matthew Ewald University of Michigan 179 165 178 522
240 Nick Kartechner University of WI Oshkosh 190 158 174 522
247 Heidi Thomas Clemson Rifle 177 168 176 521
239 Sarah Mueller University of WI Oshkosh 181 161 179 521
238 Wesley Meyer University of WI Oshkosh 182 158 178 518
234 Garrett Bacon Oregon St.-ROTC 190 149 178 517 ROTC
212 Matthew Gehrig Purdue 187 152 177 516
253 Dylan Kempton PSU 186 143 186 515
201 Jedediah Ellenberg NDSU 184 160 168 512
218 Allison Ward University of Michigan 172 169 171 512
252 Alex Silvey Univ of Nebrasaka-Lincoln 187 154 170 511
214 Sameed Nakai Purdue 191 150 170 511
236 Megan Goll University of WI Oshkosh 189 151 167 507
213 Jared Smith Purdue 179 161 166 506
221 Aaron Vance University of Michigan 192 153 157 502
223 Matthew Karashin University of Michigan 181 148 173 502
203 Kyle Boster NDSU 184 142 174 500
208 Tiffany Jones Univ WI-Sup 181 151 167 499
224 James Vance University of Michigan 185 160 152 497
232 Nicholle Miller Oregon St.-ROTC 187 153 155 495 ROTC 2nd
219 Tyler Hughes University of Michigan 187 151 156 494
211 Mathew Amore Purdue 181 156 154 491
243 Geoffrey Graves Clemson Rifle 181 146 159 486
235 Alex Miller Oregon St.-ROTC 181 146 151 478 ROTC 3rd
200 Robert Nelson II NDSU 168 144 164 476
233 Lindsey Westfall Oregon St.-ROTC 170 135 165 470
207 Zachary Bauer Univ WI-Sup 170 137 157 464
225 Megan Chen University of Michigan 156 142 152 450
206 Chystal Javve Univ WI-Sup 159 118 168 445
205 Ariel Johnson Univ WI-Sup 165 111 144 420
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2013 National College Club Championship

Final Bulletin
Air Rifle Individual Results
COMP# Competitor College A-1 A-2 A-3 A-4 A-5 A-6

222 Ying Yi Liu University of Michigan 96 95 94 97 93 100
202 Brandon Godbout NDSU 96 92 95 97 94 97
209 Matthew Chezem Univ of Akron 93 96 93 93 96 96
255 Rebecca Picone PSU 96 95 93 94 95 93
215 Aaron Ward University of Michigan 95 94 94 94 94 94
217 Kaite Gorman NMSU 95 90 94 94 94 96
246 Kevin Tuten Clemson Rifle 94 88 93 96 96 94
241 Erin Gotterbarm Clemson Rifle 92 97 94 92 95 91
216 Cory Miller Central New Mexico Comm College 94 95 94 91 94 91
219 Tyler Hughes University of Michigan 92 97 92 93 92 92
229 John Roberson Georgia Military College 91 93 93 93 94 93
250 Allison Seibel Univ of Nebrasaka-Lincoln 95 92 94 93 92 90
248 Anne Sullivan University of Michigan 91 90 94 94 91 91
210 Corey Rohl Purdue 91 94 90 91 92 92
252 Alex Silvey Univ of Nebrasaka-Lincoln 94 90 93 88 96 88
237 David Wieczorek University of WI Oshkosh 90 93 92 90 90 93
245 Allison Buck Clemson Rifle 89 93 89 93 88 95
256 Nicole McMahon PSU 90 97 92 90 88 90
254 Tonya Kocher PSU 92 93 89 92 85 93
211 Mathew Amore Purdue 93 90 92 93 84 92
230 Markeshia Burton Georgia Military College-ROTC 89 91 93 89 86 93
226 Steven Lassetter Georgia Military College 92 90 89 87 87 93
232 Nicholle Miller Oregon St.-ROTC 86 91 90 90 89 90
204 Rebecca Martin UND 91 89 88 85 90 92
224 James Vance University of Michigan 86 88 88 89 91 90
247 Heidi Thomas Clemson Rifle 92 93 86 88 89 84
213 Jared Smith Purdue 83 88 92 87 87 93
220 Matthew Ewald University of Michigan 88 86 89 88 86 93
225 Megan Chen University of Michigan 91 90 88 83 89 89
208 Tiffany Jones Univ WI-Sup 93 89 82 85 91 90
228 Reginald Kendrick Georgia Military College-ROTC 86 92 92 90 85 83
223 Matthew Karashin University of Michigan 89 82 85 92 84 92
218 Allison Ward University of Michigan 86 92 89 85 80 91
244 Christine Beck Clemson Rifle 87 88 86 85 87 90
243 Geoffrey Graves Clemson Rifle 89 90 85 84 89 84
203 Kyle Boster NDSU 87 86 86 91 84 87
200 Robert Nelson II NDSU 89 88 86 85 88 83
231 LaToni Smith Georgia Military College-ROTC 89 80 86 85 86 89
212 Matthew Gehrig Purdue 86 90 87 82 86 84
214 Sameed Nakai Purdue 87 84 88 89 86 80
221 Aaron Vance University of Michigan 86 89 84 84 82 89
242 Christian Specha Clemson Rifle 85 79 89 89 82 90
234 Garrett Bacon Oregon St.-ROTC 81 94 84 81 86 86
236 Megan Goll University of WI Oshkosh 83 81 84 83 91 88
253 Dylan Kempton PSU 83 90 88 86 74 89
240 Nick Kartechner University of WI Oshkosh 87 85 75 84 85 91
249 Nicholas Pestello Univ of Nebrasaka-Lincoln 74 79 80 83 86 88
233 Lindsey Westfall Oregon St.-ROTC 78 83 77 79 84 84
201 Jedediah Ellenberg NDSU 79 74 82 78 88 82
206 Chystal Javve Univ WI-Sup 78 79 81 78 78 78
251 Anthony Bertrand Univ of Nebrasaka-Lincoln 73 82 77 82 75 77
235 Alex Miller Oregon St.-ROTC 78 73 80 78 78 78
227 Dexter Weems Georgia Military College-ROTC 75 83 82 75 68 78
207 Zachary Bauer Univ WI-Sup 73 75 73 82 79 73
239 Sarah Mueller University of WI Oshkosh 92 9 86 90 83 83
205 Ariel Johnson Univ WI-Sup 54 55 54 62 51 75
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2013 National College Club Championship

Final Bulletin
Air RifleTeam Results
College COMP# A-1 A-2 A-3 A-4 A-5 A-6 Total
University of Michigan 2221 Winner

Ying Yi Liu 222 96 95 94 97 93 100 575
Matthew Ewald 220 88 86 89 88 86 93 530
Anne Sullivan 248 91 90 94 94 91 91 551
Aaron Ward 215 95 94 94 94 94 94 565

Clemson Rifle 2201 2nd
Kevin Tuten 246 94 88 93 96 96 94 561
Heidi Thomas 247 92 93 86 88 89 84 532
Erin Gotterbarm 241 92 97 94 92 95 91 561
Allison Buck 245 89 93 89 93 88 95 547

PSU 2167 3rd
Tonya Kocher 254 92 93 89 92 85 93 544
Rebecca Picone 255 96 95 93 94 95 93 566
Nicole McMahon 256 90 97 92 90 88 90 547
Dylan Kempton 253 83 90 88 86 74 89 510

Purdue 2138
Sameed Nakai 214 87 84 88 89 86 80 514
Mathew Amore 211 93 90 92 93 84 92 544
Jared Smith 213 83 88 92 87 87 93 530
Corey Rohl 210 91 94 90 91 92 92 550

NDSU 2094
Robert Nelson II 200 89 88 86 85 88 83 519
Kyle Boster 203 87 86 86 91 84 87 521
Jedediah Ellenberg 201 79 74 82 78 88 82 483
Brandon Godbout 202 96 92 95 97 94 97 571

Univ of Nebrasaka-Lincoln 2061
Nicholas Pestello 249 74 79 80 83 86 88 490
Anthony Bertrand 251 73 82 77 82 75 77 466
Allison Seibel 250 95 92 94 93 92 90 556
Alex Silvey 252 94 90 93 88 96 88 549

Georgia Military College-ROTC 2045 ROTC
Reginald Kendrick 228 86 92 92 90 85 83 528
Markeshia Burton 230 89 91 93 89 86 93 541
LaToni Smith 231 89 80 86 85 86 89 515
Dexter Weems 227 75 83 82 75 68 78 461

University of WI Oshkosh 2008
Sarah Mueller 239 92 9 86 90 83 83 443
Nick Kartechner 240 87 85 75 84 85 91 507
Megan Goll 236 83 81 84 83 91 88 510
David Wieczorek 237 90 93 92 90 90 93 548

Oregon St.-ROTC 1998
Nicholle Miller 232 86 91 90 90 89 90 536
Lindsey Westfall 233 78 83 77 79 84 84 485
Garrett Bacon 234 81 94 84 81 86 86 512
Alex Miller 235 78 73 80 78 78 78 465

Univ WI-Sup 1808
Zachary Bauer 207 73 75 73 82 79 73 455
Tiffany Jones 208 93 89 82 85 91 90 530
Chystal Javve 206 78 79 81 78 78 78 472
Ariel Johnson 205 54 55 54 62 51 75 351
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2013 National College Club Championship
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
FINAL BULLETIN
Team SB AR Total Qual Qual

University of Michigan 2,142 2,221 4,363 A S Winner

Penn State University 2,122 2,167 4,289 A S 2nd

Clemson University 2,076 2,201 4,277 A S 3rd

Purdue University 2,037 2,138 4,175 A S

North Dakota State U 2,035 2,094 4,129 A S

U of Wisconsin-Oskosh 2,103 2,008 4,111 A S

Orgon State-ROTC 1,960 1,998 3,958 A

U of Wisconscin-Superior 1,828 1,808 3,636 A S

U Nebraska-Lincoln 0 2,061 2,061 A

Georga Military College-ROTC 0 2,045 2,045 A
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